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2023
Comprehe

nsive 
exam

9
1

Arts
Sociology

SOC 614

SOC 616

SOC 618

SOC 621

SOC 626

SOC 633

SOC 648

SOC 650

SOC 661

ISSUES IN SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

ARAB SOCIETY

STUDIES IN SOCIOLOGY RELIGION

ORGANIZATIONAL SOCIOLOGY

SOCIAL STRATIFICATION

TECHNOLOGY AND SOCIETY

MEDICAL SOCIOLOGY

WOMEN ISSUES AND SOCIETY

DEMOGRAPHIC STUDIES

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Elective
9

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Sociology

Special Department

Semester First

Gender

BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( PSYC 617 ) 
 ( اج ٦١٦ ) 
 ( اج ٦١٨ ) 
 ( اج ٦٤٧ ) 
 ( اج ٦٢٦ ) 
 ( اج ٦٤٤ ) 
 ( اج ٦٨٢ ) 
 ( اج ٦٥٠ ) 
 ( اج ٦٦١ ) 

Equivalent Course

Blended

Online

Online

Normal

Online

Online

Normal

Normal

Blended

Teaching Method
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Department
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2023
Comprehe

nsive 
exam

24
1

Arts
Sociology

SOC 612

SOC 615

SOC 617

SOC 622

SOC 625

SOC 631

SOC 638

SOC 656

SOC 698

STATE AND CIVIL SOCIETY

TRANSITIONS AND CHANGES IN MODERN SOCIAL 
STRUCTURE

SUBJECTS IN POLITICAL SOCIOLOGY

STUDIES IN SOCIAL THOUGHTS

CONTEMPORARY SOCIOLOGY THEORY

RESEARCH DESIGN AND EXECUTIONS

ADVANCE SOCIAL STATISTICS

SOCIAL PROBLEMS

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

3
3

3
3
3
3
3
3
0

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year Master

Department Mandatory
24

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Sociology

Special Department

Semester First

Gender

BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( اج ٦١٠ ) 
 ( ان ٦١٢ ) 

 ( اج ٦١٧ ) 
 ( اج ٦٢٢ ) 
 ( اج ٦٢٥ ) 

 ( ت.س ٦٦١ ) 
( )

 ( اج ٦٥٦ ) 
 ( اج ٦٩٨ ) 

Equivalent Course

Online

Online

Normal

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Teaching Method


